No.1679/ET-17                                                                                                               

(c) Contract Period 3 Months 

(d) Estimated Cost Rs. 16.56 Lakh (Rupees sixteen lakh fifty-six thousand only)  

(e) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs. 49680 (Rupees forty-nine thousand six hundred eighty only) In 

favor of “All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Kalyani”) payable 

at ICICI Kalyani More Branch. Not to be paid through e wizard, to be 

paid only through demand draft. 

(f) Performance Security (Bank Guarantee) 

/ Security Deposit

[...]

The Technical Bid & Financial Bid should be submitted by 

the Bidder through online portal. Scanned copy of financial bid should not be uploaded with technical 

bid. 

4.  Earnest Money Deposit: The bidders shall be required to submit the Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) for an 
amount of Rs. 49680 (Rupees forty-nine thousand six hundred eighty only) In favor of “All India Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Kalyani”) payable at ICICI Kalyani More Branch.   
i. EMD should not be paid through e-wizard, to be paid only through demand draft and Scanned Copy of 

the Demand Drafts must be uploaded / attached with the Technical Bid.

[...]

department in 6th floor of Academic Block-2 at AIIMS Kalyani 
NIT No. : :    

Estimated Cost  Rs. 16.56 Lakh(Rupees 
Sixteen lakh fifty six 
thousand only) 

EMD Rs. Rs.49,680.00(RupeesForty 

nine thousand six hundred 
eighty only) 

Average annual  
Turnover 
required= 30% 

4,96,800(Rupees Four Lakh 
ninety-six thousand eight 
hundred only 

Closing date of bid submission :  
Ref. Nomination of committee on case file note sheet on   

NAME OF AGENCIES  

Sl. 
No. 

LIST OF DOCUMENTS AGENCY 1 AGENCY 2 AGENCY 
3 

1 EMD in favor of AIIMS,Kalyani by 
Demand Draft of any scheduled Bank